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Rotating Louvers

∞ Water-tight when closed.
∞ Rotate the louvers for ventilation and 
to balance the light/shade.

Integrated Gutter System

∞ Unique gutter system: Waterproof 
and leak-free.
∞ Front & back gutters: E�cient 
water collection and drainage. 

Accessories

∞ Create the perfect outdoor living space.
∞ Extend your outdoor living season and 
adopt resort-style living.
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Louvers span up to 12’
Beam lengths up to 23’
Post Spacing up to 20’

Unlimited configuration optionsBeam Size

6”

Post Size

Double Wall Louver

1.2”

5.9”

4”

8”

Optional Add-On Accessory



ROTATING LOUVERS

Rotating louvers feature a water-tight seal when closed to prevent water 
from seeping through. Additionally, you can adjust the louvers to regulate 
ventilation and achieve an optimal balance of light and shade as the sun 
travels across the sky.

P: 303.517.1994
W: denvershadecompany.com

940 Jason Street, Suite 3 
Denver, CO 80223

Key Features:

∞ Water-tight when closed

∞ Rotate the lovers for ventilation and the perfect balance of light and shade 

as the sun moves across the sky.



INTEGRATED GUTTER SYSTEM

The unique gutter system ensures a waterproof application, eliminating 
leaks. Front and back gutters e�ciently collect and drain water away.
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Key Features:

∞ Unique gutter evacuation system provides a waterproof application and 

eliminates leaky connections and chalking.

∞ Front & back gutters collect water and e�ciently drains down/away.



ACCESSORIES

Optional accessory add-ons:

∞ Create the perfect outdoor living space.

∞ Extend your outdoor living season and adopt resort-style living.

Misting System
Experience ultimate relaxation with our misting systems. Keep cool on 
hot days and enjoy the comfort of your pergola under a refreshing mist.

Fan System
Our  team will handle the internal wiring and provide a secure 
mounting beam for your fan. Fan installation not included.

Heaters
Shortwave IR is an ideal solution for patio heaters, as it provides the 
heat required without being a�ected by breezes.

Lighting
Our pergolas come with an accessory option for lighting, allowing you 
to enjoy your outdoor space for longer. Choose between our LED strip 
or esme spot lighting to illuminate your pergola.

Shutter Panels
Aluminum shutters o�er security, regulating light, airflow, and 
temperature control for outdoor living spaces.

Slat Walls
Crafted from high-quality aluminum, EuroShade slats o�er a lasting 
solution for privacy screening.

Drop Screens
Crafted from high-quality aluminum, EuroShade slats o�er a lasting 
solution for privacy screening. 
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SPECIFICATIONS
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Span 7’ 8’ 9’ 10’ 11' 12’

10’

11’

12’

13’

14’

15’

16’

17’

18’

19’

20’

6’

Length

21’

22’

23’

Louvers span up to 12’
Beam lengths up to 23’
Post Spacing up to 20’

Unlimited Configuration Options

Beam Size

Double Wall Louver

Post SIze

4”

6”

1.2”

5.9”

8”



FINISHING

P: 303.517.1994
W: denvershadecompany.com

940 Jason Street, Suite 3 
Denver, CO 80223

Hardware Color

Color

Color Code

Louver Color

Color

Color Code

LED Lighting

Yes

No

Side Enclosure

Screen Shades

None Slat Walls

Temperature Control

None

Heating System

Optional Add-On Accessory

Glass Side Enclsoures

Shutter Panels

(Select All That Apply)

Misting System

Other


